OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Emily
Hanna
Phoebe
Oliver
Maja
Mia
Lauren
Lara
Abi
Helena
Rosalie

LESSON SCHEDULE

AMY MILLS

WEDNESDAY

VOCALS

16 /9/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

H Vocals
L Vocals
S Vocals
H Vocals
D Vocals
H Vocals
0 Vocals
G Vocals
H Vocals
M Vocals
L Vocals

Length

30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

17/9

10.30
11.30
12.00
12.20
1.30
1.10
2.00
10.00
2.30
NO LSN
3.05

24/9

11.30
12.00
12.30
1.40
12.50
2.00
2.20
10.00
10.30
11.00
3.05

1/10

12.00
12.30
1.00
2.00
2.20
1.40
10.00
10.30
11.30
11.00
3.05

8/10

12.30
1.00
1.40
2.00
2.20

10.10

10.30

11.30

12.00

11.00
3.05

15/10

1.00
1.40
2.10
2.30
10.10
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.30
11.00
3.05



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Matthew
Arthur
Luka
Harry
T]

LESSON SCHEDULE

ROB POVEY
WEDNESDAY
DRUMS
4/9/25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

K Drums
B Drums
J Drums
D Drums
B Drums

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min

FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

10/9

11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
11.00

17/9

11.50
12.20
12.50
11.30
11.00

24/9

12.20
12.50
11.30
12.00
11.00

1/10

12.50
11.30
12.00
12.30
11.00

8/10

11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
11.00

15/10

11.50
12.20
12.50
11.30
11.00



