TEACHER	AMY MILLS
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	16 / 9 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	17/9	24/9	1/10	8/10	15/10
Emily	Н	Vocals	30 min	10.30	11.30	12.00	12.30	1.00
Hanna	L	Vocals	30 min	11.30	12.00	12.30	1.00	1.40
Phoebe	S	Vocals	20 min	12.00	12.30	1.00	1.40	2.10
Oliver	Н	Vocals	20 min	12.20	1.40	2.00	2.00	2.30
Maja	D	Vocals	30 min	1.30	12.50	2.20	2.20	10.10
Mia	Н	Vocals	20 min	1.10	2.00	1.40	10.10	10.40
Lauren	0	Vocals	30 min	2.00	2.20	10.00	10.30	11.30
Lara	G	Vocals	30 min	10.00	10.00	10.30	11.30	12.00
Abi	Н	Vocals	30 min	2.30	10.30	11.30	12.00	12.30
Helena	M	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00
Rosalie	L	Vocals	30 min	3.05	3.05	3.05	3.05	3.05

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025
---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------------

TEACHER	ROB POVEY
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	DRUMS
ROTA UPDATED	4 / 9 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	10/9	17/9	24/9	1/10	8/10	15/10
Matthew	K	Drums	30 min	11.30	11.50	12.20	12.50	11.30	11.50
Arthur	В	Drums	30 min	12.00	12.20	12.50	11.30	12.00	12.20
Luka	J	Drums	30 min	12.30	12.50	11.30	12.00	12.30	12.50
Harry	D	Drums	20 min	1.00	11.30	12.00	12.30	1.00	11.30
TJ	В	Drums	30 min	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00